

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H150002481643)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : O'HAIRE, QUINN, CASALINO, CHARTERED Account Number : 073077002560 Phone : (772)231-6900 Fax Number : (772)231-9729

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: carel@thestylesgroup.com



Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help OCT 2 0 2015

BOVOct. 19. 2015 11:01AM +O'Hare, Quinn, CasalinoAM PAUL TIOUT INO. 2586 TVEP. 2



۰.

October 19, 2015

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

O'HAIRE, QUINN, CASALINO, CHARTERED VIA FAX

SUBJECT: REAL ESTATE INVESTORS, LLC REF: W15000069140

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name of your limited liability company is not available in the state of Florida since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity on our records. Therefore, the limited liability company must select an alternate name for use in the state of Florída.

Please insert the alternate name in the space provided on the application form.

The alternate name must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable : "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC". The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is P13000075360 REAL ESTATE INVESTOR, INC...

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M-Mason Regulatory Specialist II · 1.1

. . .

 $\mathbf{u}^{(2)}$ ~9

1

15 OCT 15

FAX Aud. #: H15000248164 Letter Number: 215A00022033

P.O BOX 6327-Tallahassee, Florida 32314

				H15000248	164 3
APPLICATION BY F	OREIGN LIMITE		IPANY FOR .0RIDA	AUTHORIZATION TO	TRANSACT BU
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC COMPANY TO TRANSACT B	CTION 603,0902, ITLOR USINESS IN THE STAT	DA STATUTES, THR F(BOF FLORIDA:	CUCIIINGIS S	UBMITED TO RECUSIER A	POREGY LIMITED
1. REAL ESTATE INVE			-		
(Nemic of For				ility Company," "L.L.C.," or	""LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter a Liebillty Company," "L.L.C.	liternale name adopted	for the purpose of Iranj	pacting business	in Plarida, The alternals son	ne must include "Cim
2. Delavero (Airlediction under the law company is organized)	of which ibreign limit	cd Hability 3.		(PBI number, if applicable)	,
4					_
5. 3250 Mary Sizeel, Sui	-	nsacled business in Plo 5,0904 & 605,0905, P.	rida, if prior to 1 S. to determine	registration.) pennity liability)	
Mani, FL 33 133	10(of Address of Principal	7.8	·	. 201
6. 3250 Mary Street, Suit		yr ydorese or r truotbal .		·····	2015 OCT 16 - CRETKRY (- ABASSEF
Miami, FL 39133				•	- HASS
		(Mailing Address)			· #< 6
7. Namo and street addres	s of Florldn register	ediegent: (P.O. Box	NOT accepted	ble)	
Namo:	Corol Ogden		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		STATE
Office Address;	3250 Mary Street,	Sulte 305			410A
	Miami			, Floride <u>33133</u>	
Registered agent's accept		(City)		(Zlp code)	
Having been nomed as re designated in this applica- to complywith the provision accept the obligations of t	ilon, I hereby accep. ons of all statutes re	(the appointment as Infive to the proper a	registered age and complete p	al and agree to act in this	canacity. I furthe
8. The name, fille or capa	city and address of (he person(s) who lins	Anve authority	/ to manage is/aro:	
Paul C, Steinfurth	<u>gr.</u>				
	J				··· ·· ,
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
9. Attached is a certificate	of evictance on mot	ethere BB drive old de	ulu anthenthest	ad by the official bards	
inrisdiction under the law o of the translator must be su	of which it is organiz	ed. (If the certificate]	iry annennean l≢ in a foreign : ∕	language, a translation of (lie certificate under
• •		-Carro		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		Signature of an auth	-		
	la socordanna udit s	ection 605.0203 (1) (1	b), Florida Sta	tutes. I am alvaro that any t	hise information
This document is executed submitted in a document to	the Department of S Gregg M. Casalino	tate constitutes a third	i degree fejony	se bloatdea for in 2.911.1	

.

.

•

· _ ·

- -

H15000248164 3

.

•

. .

Öct. 19. 2015 11:02AM O'Hare, Quinn, Casalino ŕ



The First State

Page 1

No. 2586 P. 4

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "REAL ESTATE INVESTORS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



t, Secretary of Bills

Authentication: 10191193 Date: 10-06-15

4917603 8300 SR# 20150403957

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml